Serie GAE
AUTOMATIC WATER SOFTENERS GAE SERIES
The GAE water softeners have advanced functions, designed to meet the needs of the
catering sector.
There is a function that helps the user monitor the presence of salt in the brine, avoiding
the risk of leaving the softener without salt.
The GAE series consists of 3 models:
GAE5 - GAE8 RC - GAE12

It is MANDATORY to use original replacements for repairs and maintenance,
in order to guarantee hygienic safety and product performance.
ORDERING CODES:
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G AS
ABG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G AS
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG77BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G AS NG
ARG77B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RCV 3/4"G AS NG
ABG77BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G AS NG
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM”
ACG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G
ABG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G
VOLUMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG77G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5V 3/4"G NG
ARG77 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RCV 3/4"G
ABG77G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12V 3/4"G NG
Serie GAE
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT”
ACG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G AS
ACG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G AS
ABG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G AS
ABG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G AS
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “CHECK SALT” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG07BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G AS NG
ACG08BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G AS NG
ARG07B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/4"G AS
ARG08B = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/8"G AS
ABG07BG = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G AS NG
ABG08BG =WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G AS NG
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM”
ACG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G
ACG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G
ABG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G
ABG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G
CHRONOMETRIC GAE Series with “SALT ALARM” and “ANTI-OVERFLOW DEVICE”
ACG07G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/4"G NG
ACG08G = WATER SOFTENER GAE5 3/8"G NG
ARG07 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/4"G
ARG08 = WATER SOFTENER GAE8 RC 3/8"G
ABG07G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/4"G NG
ABG08G = WATER SOFTENER GAE12 3/8"G NG